This document allows GW Instek’ partners to quickly grasp product's main features, FAB and ordering
information.
GW Instek
GPP-3610H/7250
Single-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply
New Product Announcement
GPP-3610H/7250 Single-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply - 2
GPP programmable DC power supply series incorporates

1. GPP Series Programmable DC Power Supply carries two year warranty.
2. Contact GW Instek Service Department for maintenance information.
Ordering Information
⚫ GPP-3610H (36V/10A) Single-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply
⚫ GPP-7250 (72V/5A) Single-Channel Programmable DC Power Supply
Model PART NO  EAN-13 code
GPP-7250 (LAN)(European Type) (CE) 01PP725040GS 4713008679869
GPP-7250 (GPIB+LAN) (European Type) (CE) 01PP725050GS 4713008679876
GPP-3610H (LAN)(European Type)(CE) 01PP361H40GS 4713008679920
GPP-3610H (GPIB+LAN) (European Type) (CE) 01PP361H50GS 4713008679937
Standard Accessories
⚫ Power cord; Test Lead: GTL-104Ax1, GTL-105Ax1
⚫ Optional Accessories: USB Cable    GTL-246     USB 2.0 A-B type
Standard Accessories (Manufacturer installed only): LAN Interface or GPIB+LAN Interface